38
H
igh Perform
ance Filter Bag
ABP High Performance Filter Bag
ABP filter bag is made of pure melt blown polypropylene fiber with graded density to offer high efficiency
of filtration,  maximize dirt-holding capacity, and extend service life.
 Features & Benefits

Material of construction: Polypropylene melt blown , Polyester
Size: #1 -7"x16", #2-7"x32"
Ordering Information
Material:
None: PP
E : Polyester
Material
1 = 1  μm
3 = 3  μm
5 = 5  μm
10 = 10  μm
15 = 15  μm
25 = 25  μm
others
Size:
1= 7" x 16"
2= 7" x 32"
Manufacturer Type:
U: Weld Collar Weld Bag
ABP
filter bag
Collar Type:
F : F  Type (PP)
G : G Type (PP)
SS : 304 Ring
S : Galvanized steel ring
N : None collar
NY : Nylon
E : Santoprene
ABP - E - 1 - P 2 - F - U
Pr
es
su
re
 D
ro
p
(k
g/
cm
2
)
Flow Rate (LPM)
ABP1
ABP5
ABP10
ABP25
0.3
0.2
0.1
0
0 50 100 150 200